
December 2022

STORAGE  ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL
1,843

1 736.37 1,857 14 7 0 0

2 736.45 1,861 4 2 0 0

3 736.54 1,865 4 2 0 0

4 733.40 1,723 -142 0 72 0

5 728.62 1,518 -205 -5 98 0

6 727.20 1,460 -58 1 30 0

7 727.32 1,465 5 3 0 0

8 727.68 1,480 15 8 0 0

9 728.02 1,494 14 7 0 0

10 729.71 1,564 70 35 0 0

11 730.18 1,584 20 10 0 0

12 730.45 1,595 11 6 0 0

13 730.63 1,602 7 4 0 0

14 730.79 1,609 7 4 0 0

15 730.93 1,615 6 3 0 0

16 731.05 1,620 5 3 0 0

17 731.17 1,625 5 3 0 0

18 731.28 1,630 5 3 0 0

19 731.37 1,634 4 2 0 0

20 731.48 1,639 5 3 0 0

21 731.59 1,643 4 2 0 0

22 728.70 1,522 -121 -5 56 0

23 728.81 1,526 4 2 0 0

24 728.90 1,530 4 2 0 0

25 728.99 1,534 4 2 0 0

26 729.28 1,546 12 6 0 0

27 732.26 1,672 126 130 66 0

28 730.54 1,599 -73 117 154 0

29 728.41 1,510 -89 157 202 0

30 731.51 1,640 130 200 134 0

31 733.64 1,733 93 47 0 0

TOTALS -110 761 812 0

ACRE-FEET -110 1,509 1,611 0

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Outlet 1,611
Spill 0

Total 1,611
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